1987 Vulcan 88 SE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors
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1987 Vulcan 88 SE
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME

CAP,STEERING LOCK (Ref # 11012)
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27004)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A (Ref # 27008)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B (Ref # 27008A)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,STEERING (Ref # 27016A)
LOCK-ASSY,TOOL CASE COVER (Ref # 27016B)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012B)
SCREW,3.51MM (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 92022)
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92144)
SPRING,STEERING LOCK (Ref # 92144A)
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

11012-1586
21007-5024
27004-5319
27005-1128
27008-1138
27008-1139
27010-1223
27010-1238
27016-5129
27016-5131
27016-5133
28012-1005
28012-1009
28012-1051
92008-007
92009-1296
92009-1459
92015-1259
92015-1656
92097-003
92144-1141
92144-1222
120P0512

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A A NN IN A2 A NN R A A A A aia aaiaiaia



