

1987 Vulcan 88 SE

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,STEERING LOCK (Ref # 11012)	11012-1586	1
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)	21007-5024	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27004)	27004-5319	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-1128	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#A (Ref # 27008)	27008-1138	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK,#B (Ref # 27008A)	27008-1139	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)	27010-1223	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1238	1
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016)	27016-5129	1
LOCK-ASSY,STEERING (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5131	1
LOCK-ASSY,TOOL CASE COVER (Ref # 27016B)	27016-5133	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012)	28012-1005	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR (Ref # 28012A)	28012-1009	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012B)	28012-1051	2
SCREW,3.51MM (Ref # 92009)	92008-007	1
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1296	1
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1459	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1656	4
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 92022)	92097-003	1
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92144)	92144-1141	1
SPRING,STEERING LOCK (Ref # 92144A)	92144-1222	1
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)	120P0512	1